
STUDENT CALENDAR 2022-2023**

Week Event
1. Mon 23rd – Fri 26th Aug 2022 Thursday, August 25th- Staff Development 9 am to 4 pm (no students in

school)
Friday 26th August – 1st yr(only) Induction Part One – 9.00-11.00 am (School
Transport Commences)

2. Mon 29th Aug. – Fri 2nd Sept. Monday 29th 1st years- Induction Part Two  9.00 am-1.20 pm
6th Years  9.00 am - 1.20 pm

Tuesday 30th  2nd, 3rd, TY & 5th year (no 6th years or 1st years)
9.00 am -1.20 pm
Wednesday 31st August– 1st, 3rd, 5th, TY, & 6th years (no 2nd years)

9.00 am - 1.20 pm
Thursday 1st September- All classes in school (9.00 - 4 pm)
Friday 2nd September All classes in school - normal school hours 9-1.20 pm

3. Mon 5th –  Fri 9th September
4. Mon 12th – Fri 16th September
5. Mon 19th – Fri 23rd September
6. Mon 26th – Fri 30th September Monday 26th Sept- School Closed
7. Mon 3rd –   Fri 7th  October
8. Mon 10th – Fri 14th October Tuesday, October 11th - JC PTM 4.15-6.45 pm*
9. Mon 17th – Fri 21st October
10. Mon 24th - Fri 28th October T&L Cycle 1 Concludes Week 10
Mon 31st October – Fri 4th
November

Midterm Break

11. Mon 7th – Fri 11th November School Reopens on Monday, November 7th

12. Mon 14th –  Fri 18th November

13. Mon 21st – Fri 25th November Monday Nov 21st- School Closed
Thursday 24th November- 6th year PTM 4.15-6.45 pm*

14. Mon 28th– Fri 2nd December
15. Mon 5th – Fri 9th December Wednesday Dec 7th Dec –2nd YR PTM 4.15-6.45 pm*

Thursday December 8th, JCT Cluster Day (Home Study Day for Students)
16. Mon 12th – Fri 16th December
17. Mon 19th – Fri 23rd December School closes for Christmas on Wednesday 21st December @ 12 Noon
Thurs 22nd Dec –Weds 4th

January 2023
Christmas Break

18. Thurs 5th – Fri 6th January 2023 School reopens on Thursday, January 5th, 2023
19. Mon 9th – Fri 13th January
20. Mon 16th – Fri 20th  January

21. Mon 23rd Jan – Fri 27th January Weds 25th Jan –TY & 5th YR PTM – 4.15–6.45pm*

JC/LC Mocks Commence
22. Mon 31st – Fri 4th February JC & LC Mocks Conclude
23. Mon 6th – Fri 10th February Monday, February 6th Public Holiday

T & L Cycle 2 Concludes
Mon 13th – Fri 17th February Mid-Term Break

24. Mon 20th – Fri 24th Feb
25. Mon 27h – Fri 3rd March 1st YR PTM – 4.15–6.45 pm Thursday, March 2nd*
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26. Mon 6th – Fri 10th March
27. Mon 13th– Fri 17th March Fri 17th March Public Holiday
28. Mon 20th – Fri 24th March
29. Mon 27thh – Fri 31st March
Mon 3rd April – Friday 14th April Easter Break

Orals & Practicals (TBC)

30. Mon 17th – Fri 21st April School reopens Monday, April 17th
31. Mon 24th April– Fri 28th April

32. Mon 1st May – Fri 5th May Monday May 1st Bank Holiday

33. Mon 8th – Fri 12th May
34. Mon 15thth – Fri  19th May
35. Mon 22nd -Fri 26th May LC Grad Mass  (TBC)
36. Mon 29th- Fri 2nd June T& L Cycle 3 concludes

Academic Year concludes Friday, June 2nd

STATE EXAMS COMMENCE WEDNESDAY JUNE 7TH 2023
* School ends at 3.45 pm  on the day of a Parent-Teacher Meeting
** ALL DATES ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE


